356 www.guvenal.net
Even at high pressures, it guarantees the
directional stability. Resistant to all chemicals.
Combine system with modular passing feature.
1/4" Operating Pressure:
6 Bar / Flow Rate 15 l. / min.
3/8" Operating Pressure:
6 Bar / Flow Rate  25 l. / min.

HSG.16 9.5 15.4
HSG.19 12.5 18.5
Order Code Capacity
HKI.1016 10 x 16
HKI.1220 12 x 20
HKI.1319 13 x 19
HKI.1623 16 x 23
HKI.2032 20 x 32
Order Code Female Male
KKV.13  G 1/4"  G 1/4"
KKV.17 G 3/8" G 3/8"
KKV.21  G 1/2"  G 1/2"